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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23
Hosted by Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal
Under the aegis of Maharashtra Carrom Association and Mumbai District Carrom Association
24 Feb to 26 Feb 2023
Venue: Shramik Gymkhana, N.M. Joshi Marg, Delisle Road, Mumbai 400013

Men's Singles Women's Singles No of Matches

1 Friday 24/2/2023 5:00 PM 1-29 - 29
2 Friday 24/2/2023 6:30 PM 30-58 - 29
3 Friday 24/2/2023 7:30 PM 59-87 - 29
4 Saturday  25/2/2023  9:00 AM 88-116 - 29
5 Saturday  25/2/2023  10:30 AM 17-144 - 28
6 Saturday  25/2/2023  12:00 PM 145-172 = 28
7  Saturday  25/2/2023 1:30 PM 173-200 - 28
8 Saturday  25/2/2023  3:00 PM 201-228 - 28
9  Saturday  25/2/2023  4:30 PM 229-248 1-8 28
10  Saturday  25/2/2023  6:00 PM 249-268 9-16 28
11 Saturday  25/2/2023 7:30 PM 269-284 17-24 24
12 Sunday 26/2/2023 9:00 AM 285-292 (PQ) 25-32 (PQ) 16
13 Sunday 26/2/2023  11:00 AM 293-296 (QF) 33-36 (QF) 8
14 Sunday 26/2/2023 1:30 PM SF's & 5-8 1st Round Position Matches SF's & 5-8 1st Round Position Matches 8
15 Sunday 26/2/2023 3:30 PM 3-4,5-6 & 7-8 Place Position Matches FINAL and 3-4, 5-6 & 7-8 Place Position Matches 7

16 Sunday 26/2/2023 5:30 PM FINAL = 1

Ramesh Chavan Anand Vaidya
Chief Referee Asst. Chief Referee
Krishnakant Parab Arun Kedar Yatin Thakur

Shivshankar Utsav Mandal - Sports Incharge Vice-President MCA & Tournament Director Hon. Secretary MCA & Tournament Secretary



Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles
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16

17

18

19

Zaid Ahmed Farooquee

Ramesh Shridhar Thakur

Pinkesh Bharat Karia

Asif Harun Mujawar

Mayur Ashok Jadhav

Bajarang Kisan Mate

Jaweed Ibrahim Shaikh

Gajanan Baban Sawant

Sachin Khushvadan Ghatkamble

Jitesh Ashok Kadam

Shantilal Arjun Jitiya

Shabaz Mohd Nasir Shaikh

Nandu Tukaram Sonawane

Dasharath Dattaram Kadam

Abhijeet Dattaram Khedekar

Mitesh Trikamlal Babaria

Mangesh Jagushte

Hemant Prabhakar Panchal

Sharad Ankush More

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Kolhapur

Mumbai

Thane

Dhule

Raigad

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Pune

Thane

Ratnagiri

Palghar

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

173
237
174
269
175
238
176
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

20 Anil Dilip Mundhe Pune
21 Chetan Vinayak Koli Mumbai %
4

22 DUMMY 1 177
23 Ganesh Dhondu Patankar Mumbai

54
24 Swapnil Shantaram Tambe Thane 939
25 Parag Sham Nadkarni Mumbai Sub

55
26 Rahul Patil Mumbai

178

27  Vipul Bhanji Babaria Mumbai

56
28 Amol Ashok Sawardekar Mumbai

270

29 Mangesh Shivram Bhalerao Mumbai

57
30 Vaibhav Tukaram Korgaonkar Thane

179

31 Amjad Khan Mumbai Sub

58
32 Sushant C Gamare Mumbai

240

33 Mohd. Wajeed Moinuddin Ansari Mumbai Sub

59
34 Vinayak Gangeshwar Injapuram Mumbai
35 Shailesh Poonam Waghela Mumbai 180

5

36 Narendra Bhagwan Dhavale Thane 60
37 Manoj Prakash Kamble Mumbai
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Yogesh Udaybhan Pardeshi

Vikrant Devdas Dhivar

DUMMY 8

Pravin Ghansham Sawant

Vedant Deepak Rane

Prasad Suhas Mane

Santosh Atmaram Palwankar

Vinod Amra Baria

Kamlesh Rathod

Omkar Prasanna Tilak

Sanjay Ramesh Jadhav

Sudhir Kamble

Irfan Abdul Basit Khan

Shridhar Shesha Kanchan

Shaikh Mohd Raza Rafiq

Dhiraj Anil Gaikwad

Samir Gajanan Padwal

Raghunath Shankar Kurade

Sayed Mohsin Qasim

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Palghar

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Jalgaon

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

181
241
182
271
183
242
184
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75

Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Prafull Suryakant More

Harendra Panchal

DUMMY 9

Vikrant Vishnu Naik

Govind Narayan Churi

Bhavesh Kishor Parmar

Umesh Harichandra Rasal

Sandesh Manohar Sawant

Avishkar Mohite

Francis Fernandes

Nishar Usman Shaikh

Pramod Vasant Tambe

Vishwanath Dattaram Deorukhkar

Kalpesh Prakash Madhavi

Rupesh Anil Jadhav

Ankush Gaikwad

Pratap Chandrakant Sawant

Dhananjay Dhondiba Khavare

Abhishek Dasharath Chavan

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Ratnagiri

Men's Singles

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

185

186

187

188

243

244

272
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

76 Siddhant Mahendra Wadwalkar

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Sarthak Sanjay Nagaonkar

Sanjay S Gamare

Akash Chandramani Shinde

Mohammed Jafar Sitapure

Suresh Narayan Nayak

Sunil Chandrakant Wagh

Abdul Sattar Ismail Naik

Anant Yashwant Gayatri

Nagsen G Etambe

Nitin Sawardekar

Uday Suresh Manjrekar

Sandeep Jogale

Yash Ramlallan Mishra

Pritam Mahipal Singh Bisht

Mangesh Bhiva Kasare

Anant Surve

Vivek Harishchandra Pawar

Zohaib Ahmad Khatik

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Palghar

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Dhule

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

189
245
190
273
191
246
192

5/18



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Nisar Ahmad Shaikh

Rohit Bhimrao Kadam

DUMMY 5

Dipak Narayan Hedulkar

Kishor Madhusudan Joshi

Blessing Antony Samy

Aviraj Uday Akhade

Rudra Gaware

Rajendra Pandurang Ahire

Mihir Rafique Shaikh

Ashraf Mashid Khan

Bhushan Patil

Vivek Narayan Ansurkar

Deepak Tanaji More

Shravan Kawale

Santosh Yashwant Jadhav

Omkar Rajan Netke

Prakash Laxman Solanki

Prakash Shamrao Gaikwad

Dhule

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Palghar

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Raigad

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Men's Singles

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

193

194

195

196

247

248

274
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

114 Vikas Harish Dharia Mumbai

93
115 Mahesh Raikar Mumbai

18

116 DUMMY 4 197
117 Suryakant Yashwant More Mumbai

94
118 Pranit Deepak Gamre Mumbai Sub

249

119 Omkar Prabhakar Mhaskar Thane

95
120 Suresh Marchande Mumbai

198

121 Sanjay Damu Bhandare Mumbai Sub

96
122 Swapnil Baban Golatkar Mumbai

275

123 Kaustubh Mangesh Jagushte Mumbai

97
124 Taufique Abdul Aziz Shaikh Thane

199

125 Parvinder Singh Grover Mumbai

98
126 Nayeem Mansoor Shaikh Pune

250

127 Rajesh Baliram Rane Mumbai

99
128 Chandrakant Baliram Pedhamkar Mumbai
129 Sushant Vijay Wairat Mumbai 200

19

130 Jitendra Arjun Mayatra Mumbai 100
131 Sayyed Ahmad Ali Mumbai Sub
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135
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150
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Dinesh Satwa Kedar

Deepak Wagh

Ojas Sanjay Jadhav

Amit Mohan Kadam

Vedant Amol Patankar

Asgar Babamiya Shaikh

Manoj J Patil

Santosh Barkya Wasave

Narayan Vemula

Rahim Karim Khan

Narsingrao Bramayya Sakari

Hemant Ganesh Palvankar

Bipin Kamble

Roshan Datta Ghug

Kiran Girish Bhopnikar

Giridhar Gangadhar Rajula

Hemant More

Dattaprasad Sadanand Shembekar

Pankaj Ashok Pawar

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai Sub

Palghar

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

20

21

22

Men's Singles

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

201

202

203

204

251

252

276
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Sandip Ashok Dive

Santosh R Chavan

Kuldeep Kishor Waghdhare

Vishal Vijay Malvankar

Hemant Shelatkar

Vijay Kadam

Aayush Bhushan Garud

Ravindra Pednekar

Saurabh Shrikrishna Mate

Dilesh Narayan Khedekar

Rajkumar Bavaria

Shaheed Nawaz Shaikh

Mohammed Javed Khan

Amol Ashok Panchal

Niranjan Prabhakar Chari

Pritam Mahadev Puradkar

Farooq Jindani

Prathamesh Jigar Mehta

Kunal Prakash Raut

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

23

24

25

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

253

277

254
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

170 Sagar Prakash Waghmare Pune

117
171 Santosh Bhikaji Sawant Mumbai

26

172 DUMMY 3 209
173 Animesh Sudhakar Ubale Mumbai

118
174 Jitesh Manu Waghela Mumbai Sub 955
175 Pradip Sadashiv Chunekar Thane

119
176 Rajesh Mehta Mumbai

210

177 Rangnath Uttam Patil Jalgaon

120
178 Anurag Nagesh Kalamkar Mumbai

278

179 Jitendra Pandurang Kale Mumbai

121
180 Dayanand Maruti Chothe Thane

211

181 Shubham Dinesh Suryavanshi Mumbai

122
182 Ajit Parshuram Surve Mumbai

256

183 Kiran Vasant Soman Raigad

123
184 Rakesh Bhamle Mumbai
185 Uday Bhalchandra Ghadigaonkar Mumbai Sub 212

27

186 Prashant Balkrishna More Mumbai 124
187 Sanjay Baliram Mande Mumbai
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

Abhijit Dattatray Tripankar

Datta Mhadalkar

DUMMY 6

Vinod Salve

Javed Babu Shaikh

Gaurang Govind Manjarekar

Mahesh Manohar Walawalkar

Manu Amra Baria

Nilansh Hiten Chiplunkar

Rajesh Kashiram Khedekar

Shakir Meradia

Balasaheb Santu Kanukale

Rehan Abdul Rashid Khan

Abhishek Sudhakar Bharambe

Liyakat Dilawar Nagarji

Surba Bhagwan Otavkar

Navin Madhukar Patil

Dilip Pandurang Kale

Salman Khan

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Mumbai

28

29

30

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

213
257
214
279
215
258
216
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Bharat Devshi Koli

Ashok Gangavane

Rajesh Rikame

Swaraj Sanjay Kanerkar

Rajendra Prabhakar Deshpande

Sandeep Bhiva Chougule

Rakesh Rohidas Bhoir

Suraj Hanumant Kumbhar

Anil Gangaram Chorge

Sukhbirsingh Vikram Katnoriya

Vinit L Dadarkar

Sanjeev Bhagwan Mulgaonkar

Arvind Shivaji Kasar

Azhar Ali Sayyad

Adil Mohammed Shaikh

Mahesh Mulji Sandis

Sandesh Dagdu Adsul

Atharva Vivek Mhatre

Yogesh Ashok Dhongade

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

31

32

33

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

217

218

219

220

259

260

280

12/18



Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Girish Hemant Tambe

Alankar Shankar Naik

DUMMY 10

Vihang Narayan Nandgaonkar

Pranay Nandkumar Jadhav

Vikas Bhaskar Bhoir

Imran Amanullah Shaikh

Deepak M Watekar

Sanjay Jaywant Mohite

Sanjay P Nagaonkar

Subhash Ammanoor

Nilesh Shamsundar Parab

Anand Raghunath Vishwakarma

Rudra Vivek Kelkar

Jitendra Baria

Pradeep Ganesh Khot

Sandesh Sakharam Varghade

Sanjay Balkrishna Patre

Gaurav Pundalik Hudale

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Pune

Ratnagiri

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Kolhapur

34

35

36

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

221
261
222
281
223
262
224
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

Mukesh Babulal Sharma

Shreasth Jitendra Potdar

DUMMY 7

Sachhidanand Vishnu Pawar

Mahesh Harishchandra Shetye

Uday Rajaram Bane

Pradeep Purushottam Baria

Sanjay R Darekar

Amin Amjad Sayyed

Niraj Ganesh Kamble

Hareshwar Gangaprasad Betvanshi

Praful Prakash Rasal

Rizwan Akbar Husain Badgujar

Milind Mangesh Dhume

Ajay J Babhaniya

Pavan Yashwant Mestry

Sachin Nandu Bandal

Ramesh Ranga Korve

Sandeep Kashinath Deorukhkar

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

37

38

39

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

225

226

227

228

263

264

282
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

264 Rahul Arvind Solanki Mumbai

157
265 Nilesh Ramchandra Pawar Mumbai

40

266 DUMMY 2 229
267 Amit Pramod Salvi Mumbai

158
268 Sarvesh Vishwanath Zagade Mumbai Sub 265
269 Naushad Zubair Shaikh Thane

159
270 Imran Ismail Naik Mumbai

230

271 Sanjay Gunvantrai Maniyar Mumbai Sub

160
272 Anant Shivram Bhute Pune

283

273 Mangesh Nagesh Pandit Mumbai Sub

161
274 Abdul Rehman Hameed Thane

231

275 Guruprasad Rohidas Tikam Mumbai

162
276 Atharva Dipak Ghadi Mumbai

266

277 Robert Ratan Swamy Thane

163
278 Rajesh Gholap Mumbai
279 Sanjay Sudam Ovhal Mumbai 232

41

280 Pramod Balkrushna Jadhav Mumbai 164
281 Rohit Yuhan Chougule Kolhapur
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

Dilip Jagdish Sosa

Sachin Prakash Khandagale

Ramesh Subrao Deokule

Pravin Vasant Shinde

Vivek Anant Kamble

Laxminarayan Mallaya Bopparthi

Mohammad Sadique Khatik

Rizwan Usmangani Shaikh

Hitendra Amarsingh Patel

Vinayak Digambar Wakankar

Salim Akbar Ansari

Ravindra Ramkrishna Hange

Somasknandan Vancheeswaran

Prabodhan Prabhakar Shelar

Shubh Dinesh Darji

Gajanan Potdar

Pradeep Mahadev Kedare

Prasanna Atmaram Khadapkar

Mohd. Ghufran

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Dhule

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Thane

Jalgaon

Pune

Raigad

Mumbai

Palghar

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

42

43

44

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

233

234

235

236

267

268

284
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

O O

match 269 winner

285
match 270 winner
293
match 271 winner
286
match 272 winner
297
match 273 winner
287
match 274 winner
294
match 275 winner
288
match 276 winner
304
match 277 winner
289
match 278 winner
295
match 279 winner
290
match 280 winner
298
match 281 winner
291
match 282 winner
296
match 283 winner
292

match 284 winner
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Men's Singles

3rd Place

SF-1 Loser
303

SF-2 Loser

Loser of QF-1

299
Loser of QF-2
302
Loser of QF-3
300
Loser of QF-4

7th Place

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-1
301

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-2

18/18



Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Women's Singles

.~ | = | ® | o | smie

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nilam Bhimrao Ghodake

Aditi Nagaonkar

Revati Amit Ketkar

Anita Lalji Kanojiya

Anupama Arun Kedar

Vaibhavi Pramod Shewale

Pooja Chandramani Meshram

Shaila Vilas Jadhav

DUMMY 2

Maitrayee Dattatray Gogate

Samruddhi Deepak Ghadigaonkar

Diksha Shrikant Naik

Shubhangi Santosh Kadvekar

Medha Vivek Mathkari

Shilpa Umesh Palnitkar

Asha Kevalram Nagpal

Rozina Godad

Ketaki Umesh Mundlye

Shubhada Mohan Aphale

Mitali Bhavesh Pathak

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Raigad

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Palghar

Mumbai

Pune

Mumbai

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Thane

Pune

Mumbai

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

25
33
26
37
27
34
28
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Women's Singles

.~ | = | ® | o | smie

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Prajakta Rupchand Narayankar

Disha Uday Sakat

DUMMY 3

Madhura Mahesh Devale

Mansi Manish Kadam

Simran Sachin Shinde

Shruti Shivaji Velekar

Manisha Krishna Pawar

Bhumi Rajan Netke

Anjali Vinodkumar Siripuram

Chaitali Anant Suvare

Malati Maruti Kelkar

DUMMY 1

Shivani Prasad Mainkar

Shruti Popat Sonawane

Tulika Ajay Kumar Chaurasia

Shobha Uday Kamat

Ruta Anant Redkar

Samruddhi Shivram Chavan

Aisha Sajid Khan

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Pune

Thane

Mumbai

Mumbai

Thane

Mumbai Sub

Mumbai

Palghar

Pune

Kolhapur

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29
35
30
38
31
36
32

2/4



Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Women's Singles

SF-1 Winner
44

SF-2 Winner
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Shiv Shankar Utsav Mandal Maharashtra State Ranking Carrom Tournament 2022-23

Women's Singles

3rd Place

SF-1 Loser
43

SF-2 Loser

Loser of QF-1

39
Loser of QF-2
42
Loser of QF-3
40
Loser of QF-4

7th Place

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-1
41

Loser of 5-8 Place Qualifier-2

4/4
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